Date

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

712124
7/9/24
7/16/24
7123124
7/30/24

8/6/24
8/13/24
8/20/24
8/27/24

9/3/24
9/10/24
9/17/24
9/24/24

10/1/24
10/8/24
10/15/24
10/22/24
10/29/24

11/4/24
11/12/24
11/19/24
11/26/24

12/3/24
12/10/24

Training

Business Meeting
Neurological Emergencies
Wildland

Wildland

Wildland

Cachagua Fair

Business Meeting
Geriatric and Bariatric
Wildland

Wildland

WUl

Business Meeting

EMS OB-GYN/Neonatal
Vehicle Ex

Vehicle Ex

Vehicle Ex

Business Meeting

EMS Pediatric

LARRO

LARRO

ICS/Comms

Medical

Business Meeting

EMS Eli,Naloxone, and BG
Structure

Structure

Scenario

Business Meeting

EMS Patient Movement & Transport/ splints

Instructor Notes

McGowen

Engineer Cadre
Engineer cadre
Engineer Cadre

McGowen

Sans

Engineer Cadre
Engineer Cadre
Del Valle
McGowen

Sans

Danzer, Ja. Thomas
Martinez, Hill
Cabrera, Sans, Sherman
McGowen

Sans

Danzer, Martinez
Hill, Jo. Thomas
Cabrera

Sans

McGowen
Engineer Cadre
Engineer Cadre
Engineer Cadre
Cabrera, Sherman
McGowen

Sans



