Date		Training	Instructor	Notes
	7/2/24	Business Meeting	McGowen	
	7/9/24	Neurological Emergencies		
	7/16/24	Wildland	Engineer Cadre	
	7/23/24	Wildland	Engineer cadre	
	7/30/24	Wildland	Engineer Cadre	
SAT		Cachagua Fair		
	8/6/24	Business Meeting	McGowen	
	8/13/24	Geriatric and Bariatric	Sans	
	8/20/24	Wildland	Engineer Cadre	
	8/27/24	Wildland	Engineer Cadre	
SAT		wui	Del Valle	
	9/3/24	Business Meeting	McGowen	
	9/10/24	EMS OB-GYN/Neonatal	Sans	
	9/17/24	Vehicle Ex	Danzer, Ja. Thomas	
	9/24/24	Vehicle Ex	Martinez, Hill	
SAT		Vehicle Ex	Cabrera, Sans, Sherman	
	10/1/24	Business Meeting	McGowen	
	10/8/24	EMS Pediatric	Sans	
	10/15/24	LARRO	Danzer, Martinez	
	10/22/24	LARRO	Hill, Jo. Thomas	
	10/29/24	ICS/Comms	Cabrera	
SAT		Medical	Sans	
	11/4/24	Business Meeting	McGowen	
	11/12/24	EMS Eli,Naloxone, and BG	Engineer Cadre	
	11/19/24	Structure	Engineer Cadre	
	11/26/24	Structure	Engineer Cadre	
SAT		Scenario	Cabrera, Sherman	
	12/3/24	Business Meeting	McGowen	
	12/10/24	EMS Patient Movement & Transport/ splints	Sans	